
18.01.2026 - WestDance 2026 Vorarlberger Meisterschaft Senioren (LFV Vorarlberg)

Sta BSP ab 18 (LW, TG, Qu)
1001 Quoc Duy Do - Birgit Mitter TSC Danceteam Salzburg / Salzburg
1001 Rainer Dorner - Antje Dorner TSC Welfen Weingarten / Deutschland
1001 Uwe Ehrlichmann - Raphaela Ehrlichmann TSC Swing & Dance Feldkirch / Vorarlberg
1001 Konrad Wöllhaf - Inma Horrillo Romero TSC Welfen Weingarten / Deutschland

Sen. IV Sta D
1001 Gabriele Martin - Bernhard Martin Tanzclub Konstanz / Deutschland

Sen. II Sta D
1001 Robert Diem - Tanja Häfele TSC Blau-Gold Dornbirn-Lustenau-Koblach / Vorarlberg
1001 Georg Hasibeder-Plankensteiner - Agnes Plankensteiner 1. TTK GOLD  WEISS  Innsbruck / Tirol
1001 Thomas Knechtle - Silvia Knechtle DUZ / Schweiz
1001 Markus Kofler - Doris Stöckl TSC Kufstein / Tirol
1001 Matthias Letsch - Elena Danilova 1. TTK GOLD  WEISS  Innsbruck / Tirol
1001 Christian Schlager - Rosmarie Schlager UTSC Linz / Oberösterreich
1001 Karsten Schulz, Dr. - Andrea Pulch Glauser TTZ Zürich / Schweiz

Sen. IV Sta C
1001 Stefan Földesi - Christine Földesi TSC Danceteam Salzburg / Salzburg
1001 Dietmar Oberst - Edith Baumgarten TSC Blau Gold Überlingen / TSC Blau Gold Überlingen
1001 Werner Roffler - Katharina Roffler TTZ Turniertanzclub Zürich / Schweiz

Sen. II Sta C
1001 Josef Barabas - Adelheid Willam-Barabas TSC Schwarz - Weiß - Bregenz / Vorarlberg
1001 Rainer Fischer - Sabrina Zerlauth VTSC Casino - Dornbirn / Vorarlberg
1001 Hanno Froese - Petra Findeisen TSC Blau-Gold Dornbirn-Lustenau-Koblach / Vorarlberg
1001 Torsten Marschner - Andrea Marschner TSC Kufstein / Tirol
1001 Ernest Matus - Monika Matus VTSC Casino - Dornbirn / Vorarlberg
1001 Andreas Pantorotto - Sabine Brenner-Pantorotto TSC Kufstein / Tirol
1001 Arno Scharler - Gerlinde Scharler TSC Schwarz - Weiß - Bregenz / Vorarlberg
1001 Michael Tinhof - Johanna Tinhof TSC Dance & Lifestyle Salzburg / Salzburg

Sen. II Sta B
1001 Ingo Beyer - Ning Beyer TSC Blau-Gold Dornbirn-Lustenau-Koblach / Vorarlberg
1001 Markus Eisenmann - Susanne Költringer TSC Dance & Lifestyle Salzburg / Salzburg
1001 Egon Reibenschuh - Gundi Reibenschuh TSC Kufstein / Tirol
1001 Michael Schröcksnadel - Veronika Schröcksnadel Tanzsport und Gesellschaftsklub Gelb - Rot - Innsbruck / Tirol
1001 Carina Spaans - Fritz Brunner Tanzsportclub Basilisk (TSB) / Schweiz

Sen. IV Sta A
1001 Horst Bettstetter - Kirstin Bettstetter TSC Danceteam Salzburg / Salzburg
1001 Matthias Effenberger - Beate Effenberger Tanzsportclub Illingen e.V. / Deutschland
1001 Christian Eller - Sofia Eller 1. TTK GOLD  WEISS  Innsbruck / Tirol
1001 Manfred Haselgrübler - Sonja Haselgrübler TSK Blau - Gelb - Linz / Oberösterreich
1001 Franz Klaghofer - Ingrid Klaghofer ATSC Imperial - Wien / Wien
1001 Thijs Niesten - Ingrid Mol TSC Blau-Gold Dornbirn-Lustenau-Koblach / Vorarlberg
1001 Harald Schöfer - Waltraud Schöfer TSC Alemana Puchheim / Deutschland

Sen. II Sta A
1001 Helmut Hertle - Karin Hertle TSA d. TG Biberach 1847 e.V. / Deutschland
1001 Thomas Kowarik - Eva Maria Kranvogel-Kowarik TSC Dance & Lifestyle Salzburg / Salzburg
1001 Erich Pruggmayer - Andrea Pruggmayer-König 1. TSGK Krems / Niederösterreich
1001 Elke Walter - Wolfgang Giersche TTZ Turniertanzclub Zürich / Schweiz

Sen. IV Sta S
1001 Otmar Dür - Helga Dür TSC bludance Bludenz / Vorarlberg
1001 Eugen Kathan - Barbara Kathan TSC Blau-Gold Dornbirn-Lustenau-Koblach / Vorarlberg
1001 Jürgen Kosch - Katrin Kosch ATC Graf Zeppelin Friedrichshafen / Deutschland
1001 Georg Niesl - Monika Niesl TTC München / Deutschland
1001 Gerhard Salzgeber - Ingrid Salzgeber TSC bludance Bludenz / Vorarlberg
1001 Stefan Josef Szalay - Elisabeth Szalay-Fussi TSC Swing & Dance Feldkirch / Vorarlberg
1001 Manfred Trefalt - Birgit Trefalt TSC Swing & Dance Feldkirch / Vorarlberg
1001 Josef Wiener - Eva-Maria Wiener UTSC Linz / Oberösterreich

Sen. II Sta S
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1001 Ralf Junghanns - Sandra Rupprecht Gießener Tanzclub 74 / Germany
1001 Wolfgang Kaiser - Katja Kaiser TSC Kufstein / Tirol
1001 Andreas Pfleger - Elvira Pfleger UTSC Linz / Oberösterreich
1001 Andreas Polz - Ilse Braunsperger TSK Blau - Gelb - Linz / Oberösterreich

Sen. III La D
1001 Josef Barabas - Adelheid Willam-Barabas TSC Schwarz - Weiß - Bregenz / Vorarlberg
1001 Thomas Knechtle - Silvia Knechtle DUZ / Schweiz
1001 Markus Kofler - Doris Stöckl TSC Kufstein / Tirol
1001 Arno Scharler - Gerlinde Scharler TSC Schwarz - Weiß - Bregenz / Vorarlberg
1001 Christian Schlager - Rosmarie Schlager UTSC Linz / Oberösterreich
1001 Boris Wismer - Marcella Eberhard VTSC Casino - Dornbirn / Vorarlberg

Sen. I La D
1001 Georg Hasibeder-Plankensteiner - Agnes Plankensteiner 1. TTK GOLD  WEISS  Innsbruck / Tirol
1001 Matthias Letsch - Elena Danilova 1. TTK GOLD  WEISS  Innsbruck / Tirol

Sen. III La C
1001 Stefan Földesi - Christine Földesi TSC Danceteam Salzburg / Salzburg
1001 Susanne Ulbrich - Günter Ulbrich ATC Blau-Rot Ravensburg / Deutschland

Sen. I La C
1001 Hanno Froese - Petra Findeisen TSC Blau-Gold Dornbirn-Lustenau-Koblach / Vorarlberg
1001 Torsten Marschner - Andrea Marschner TSC Kufstein / Tirol

Sen. III La B
1001 Horst Bettstetter - Kirstin Bettstetter TSC Danceteam Salzburg / Salzburg
1001 Manfred Haselgrübler - Sonja Haselgrübler TSK Blau - Gelb - Linz / Oberösterreich
1001 Stefan Mair - Tanja Mair TSV Stockdorf / Deutschland
1001 Thijs Niesten - Ingrid Mol TSC Blau-Gold Dornbirn-Lustenau-Koblach / Vorarlberg
1001 Egon Reibenschuh - Gundi Reibenschuh TSC Kufstein / Tirol

Sen. I La B
1001 Andreas Pantorotto - Sabine Brenner-Pantorotto TSC Kufstein / Tirol

Sen. III La S
1001 Stefan Jennewein - Ellina Jennewein TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien
1001 Robert Müller - Christa Müller TSK Treff AS / Niederösterreich
1001 Hendryk Schwarz - Martina Folladore TSK Turnerschaft Innsbruck / Tirol
1001 Kurt Summer - Evelyn Summer TSC Swing & Dance Feldkirch / Vorarlberg
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